Indulge in the flavors of Chinese and Asian cuisines with
Passage Foods Simmer Sauces. Following traditional recipes e ALL NATURAL
our chefs craft authentic and delicious ready-to-use sauces that « READY IN 20 MINUTES

are designed to offer a restaurant quality meal solution in less
than 20 minutes. Simply add meat, seafood or vegetables to the
sauce, simmer, and serve along with rice or noodles.
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Honey, Soy & Garlic

A local favorite which over the centuries
grew to become a global classic. The
deliciously sweet and savory flavors
compliment a variety of meat and vegetables
for a gourmet Asian stir-fry in minutes.

Le Miel, le Soja et Ail

Un favori local qui est devenu avec les
siecles un classique mondial. Son go(t
délicieusement doux et savoureux rehausse
une grande variété de viandes, de fruits de
mer et de [égumes. Cette sauce permet
d’obtenir un sauté Asiatique gourmet en
quelques minutes.

Korean BBQ Beef

Korean Barbeque or Gogigui is a traditional
style of cooking that marries the art of
grilling beef, pork or chicken with a flavor
combination of smoky, sweet and just the
right amount of heat.

Sauce pour beeuf BBQ coréen sauté

Le barbecue coréen (Gogigui) est un style de
cuisson traditionnel qui allie I'art de griller
le beeuf, le porc ou le poulet a une
combinaison de douce fumée savoureuse et
de quantité appropriée de chaleur.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 tbsp (30g)

Pour 2 tbsp (30g)
Servings about 7

Portions environ 7

Amount/Temeur
Calories / Calories 35

Fat Cal./ Cal. de graisse 0

% Daily Value / % valeur quotidienne*

Fat/ Lipides 0Og 0%
Saturated / saturés  0g 0%
+ Trans /trans 0Og

Cholesterol / Cholestérol Omg 0 %

Sodium / Sodium 370mg 15 %

Carbohydrate / Glucides 7g 2%
Fiber / Fibres 0g 0%

Sugars / Sucres 4g
Protein / Protéines 0Og
Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0% ¢ Vitamin C / Vitamine C 0 %
Calcium / Calcium 0% . Iron/Fer 0 %
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Water, Honey, Brown Sugar, Soy
Sauce Powder (Soybeans, Salt), Garlic, Corn
Starch, Maltodextrin, Sea Salt, Garlic & Onion
Powders, Natural Color (Burnt Sugar, Paprika &
Turmeric), Yeast Extract, Spice, Citric Acid,
Natural Flavors.

Allergens: Soy

Ingrédients: Eau, miel, cassonade, sauce de soja
en poudre (féves de soja, sel), ail, fécule de mais,
maltodextrine, sel de mer, ail en poudre, oignon en
poudre, colorants naturels (sucre brlé, paprika,
curcuma), extrait de levure, épice, acide citrique,
ardmes naturels.

Allergeénes: Soja

Refrigerate after opening /
Réfrigérer apres ouverture

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 tbsp (30g)

Pour 2 tbsp (30g)
Servings about 7

Portions environ 7

Amount/Temeur
Calories / Calories 40

Fat Cal./ Cal. de graisse 10

% Daily Value / % valeur quotidienne*

Fat/Lipides 1g 2%
Saturated / saturés  0g 0%
+ Trans /trans 0Og

Cholesterol / Cholestérol Omg 0 %

Sodium / Sodium 460mg 19 %

Carbohydrate / Glucides 6g 2%
Fiber / Fibres 0g 4%

Sugars / Sucres 59
Protein / Protéines 1g
Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0% itamin C / Vitamine C 0 %
Calcium / Calcium 0% . Iron/Fer 0 %
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Beef Stock (Water, Beef Stock,
Natural Flavor), Tamari (Water, Soybeans, Salt),
Brown Sugar, Scallions, Sake, Sesame 0il, Corn
Starch, Garlic, Spices, Sea Salt.

Allergens: Soy, Sesame

Ingrédients: Bouillon de beeuf (eau, bouillon de
beeuf, saveur naturelle), Tamari (eau, soya, sel),
cassonade, oignons verts, saké, huile de sésame,
amidon de mais, ail, épices, sel de mer.

Allergeénes: Soya, Sésame

Refrigerate after opening /
Réfrigérer apres ouverture

Product Name Unit Weight UPC Case Pack Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case Weight Master Case Pack Master Case Pack (LxWxH)
Honey Soy & Garlic 7oz.(200g) 879924001345 6Units 657" x 449" x7.32"/167mmx 114mmx 186mm 31bs/1.36kg 10 Cases/Master
Korean BBQ Beef 7oz.(200g) 879924002700 6Units 657" x 449" x7.32"/167mmx 114mmx 186mm 3lbs/1.36kg 10 Cases/Master

Passage Foods 91 - 97 Woodlands Drive
(Australia) Braeside, VIC 3195
Telephone: +613 9580 3344
Facsimile: +613 9580 4222

salesenquiries@passagefoods.com

Passage Foods 30 Depot Street
(USA and Canada) Collinsville, Connecticut 06019
Toll Free: 1800 860 1045
Facsimile: 1860 256 4559

sales@passageUSA.com

22.95" x7.2" x 15" / 583mm x 183mm x 381mm
22.95" x7.2" x 15" / 583mm x 183mm x 381mm

Master Case Weight

30.751bs / 13.95kg
30.751bs / 13.95 kg



